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AN ACT to amend section 37-214.O1, Revised Statutes
Supplement, 1982. relating to game and parks, toclarify provisions relating to foreign exchangestudents; and to repeal the original section.

Be it enacted by the people of the State of Nebraska,
Section 1. That section 37-214.OI, RevisedStatutes Supplement, 1982, be amended to read as follows:37-2f4.OL. (1) Any person in the military serviceof the United States, regardless of residence, rrtro hasbeen ordered to active duty at any facilj.ty of the

Department of Defense or its component services Iocated inthe State of Nebraska, may hunt, fish, or harvest fur onthe appropriate resident permj.t upon satlsfactory proofthat such person has been actually present for duty at suchfacility for a period of thirty days or more.(2) Any person enrolled and in actual attendanceas a full-time student in any university, coIlege, junior
college, or vocational technical college in thj.s state,regardless of residence, or any high school foreignexchange student in thj.s state, may hunt or iistr on ttreappropriate resldent permit upon satisfactory proof thatsuch person Lra6 been actually in attendance at any suchinstitution for a period of thirty days or more or is ahigh school foreign exchange student(3) Any person duly enrolled in the Civilian
Con8ervation Centers or any similar governmental work ortraining facilj.ty in this state may hunt or fish on theappropriate resident permit upon proof tfrat such personhas been in attendance at such facility thirty days or
more .

Sec. 2. That original section 37-214.O1, RevisedStatutes Supplement, 1982, is repealed.
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